 Weather Stations
NovaLynx Corporation PO Box 240 Grass Valley CA 95945
DOC 110-WS-NOVA-SAT DS 20231016 +1 (530) 823-7185 nova@novalynx.com www.novalynx.com
110-WS-NOVA-SAT Satellite Weather Station
The 110-WS-NOVA-SAT Satellite Weather Station is a basic weather station that can sample four analog inputs to read a
variety of sensors and four digital inputs for sensors such as rain, flow, and wind speed.
The 110-WS-NOVA-SAT conserves power by entering sleep mode when not transmitting. It can be set to read and transmit
data at user-defined intervals as well as event based reporting. Its RS232 interface connects to a satellite modem providing a

Temperature Range Operating:         +14oF to +185oF (-10oC to +85oC)
  Storage:             -58oF to +185oF (-50oC to +85oC)
Ordering Information
110-WS-NOVA-SAT Satellite Weather Station including:
Wind speed and direction sensor with 40' cable (200-WS-02FA)
Barometric pressure sensor with 18" cable (110-WS-25BP-12)
Temperature / humidity sensor with radiation shield and 40' cable (110-WS-25THA)
Rain gage with tower mounting arm and 60' cable (110-WS-25RG)
Optional
630-5000-006BA Solar panel with regulator, 600 mA (10 watt)
110-WS-25TM 5' Tripod & 5' sensor mast
110-WS-25TM-P 3' Tripod & 6' sensor mast assembly with carrying case and tie-down